, ,	·····		
P12000018920			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400222421724		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/23/1201020002 **78.75		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	和公開建設設置 12 FEB 23		
Office Use Only			
	K		

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: BrijAN Scruggs CUNSulting, INC (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFF

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:



NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

BryAN Scruggs CONSulting, INC. ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address Mailing address, if different is: Scrug υ Box 346-0283 PANAceg FL ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: CONSulting

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

1

<u>ARTICLE V</u>	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT		
Name and Ti	tle: Brilan Scruses Preside	A Name and Title:	
Address:	the by state	Address:	
	PO Box 2X3		
	DANAGEA FLZZZYL		
		····	
Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
11441465			
	<u> </u>		
		······	
Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:	
Address:			~
1200-000-			
	······································		N Calle
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		OP 5.2
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	a) of the registered agent is	
Name:	Bried Scoules		
Address:	1059 Gulf Shore B AllisAfor Pt, Fr 3.	771	
Audiess.	All Aliz PL	77.11	210
	WHISHFUELF, PEC 3.	2576	··
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	BryAn Scrugg		
	-1059 Gulf Shore D	1-1	
Address:			
	Anisator Pt FL 323:	<u>) 5</u>	
Uning home some	d as positioned acout to accout comise of me	soon for the about stated comparate	n at the place designated in
	ad as registered agent to accept service of pro		
- ных се т ијисане, I dh	n familiar with and ² accept the appointment as	regisierea agent ana agree to act in	inis capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated barein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a

2-15-12 Date

Required Signature/Incorporator

document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.